Primary Prep December 25 Menu

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Popcorn Chicken with
Real Mac and Cheese,
Side Salad

Beef Tacos with
Cheese, Lettuce,
Tomato, Salsa and
Chips

Sub=Rice and Bean
Taco

Spaghetti with
homemade turkey
meatsauce, garlic bread
and side salad

Sub=Marinara Sauce

All Beef Meatball
Sandwich with Baked
Tator Tots and Fruit

Prince of Pizza with Fruit

and Chips

Homemade Pancakes,
Turkey Breakfast
Sausage, Fresh Melon

9

10

11

12

Chicken and Cheese
Quesadilla with Salsa
and Chips and Black
Beans and Rice

Sub=Cheese Quesadilla

Cheese Ravioli with Side

Salad and Garlic Bread
No sub

Chicken Tikka Masala
with Rice and Naan
served with side salad

Prince of Pizza with Fruit

and Chips

15

16

17

18

19

Popcorn Chicken with

Beef Tacos with
Cheese, Lettuce,
Tomato, Salsa and

Spaghetti with
homemade turkey
meatsauce, garlic bread

Homemade Grilled
Cheese on Brioche

Prince of Pizza with Fruit

Real MSag aréd ngeese, Chips and side salad Bread with Tator Tots and Chips
ide sala Sub=Ri dB served with side salad
ub=Rice and bean Sub=Marinara Sauce
Taco
22 23 24 25 26
No School No School No School No School No School
Joseph Paccione
@Joseph-Paccione-1
Prices
The only way to pay is E ) g g;gg
Herme Toddlers, PK4: $5.00
Substitutes
Mozzarella Sticks with See Above See Above American Cheese No Substitute

Sides

Sandwich with Sides




